 - Page 1 -
This document is subject to change without notice.
S P R I N G  R E T U R N
P
B
_M
92
06

08
3.12
Ordering Codes
Codes Descriptions
M9206-BGA-1 AC/DC 24 V
M9206-BGB-1 AC/DC 24 V, with 1 auxiliary switch
M9206-BDA-1 AC 230 V
M9206-BDB-1 AC 230 V, with 1 auxiliary switch
M9206-Bxx-1
ON/OFF Spring Return Actuator
*Caution: Please note damper manufacturer’s information concerning the open/close torque.
Technical Specifi cations